Esk Saturday 18 March, 2023

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 IGA ESK Maiden Plate

800 metres $10000
01 Chance At Midnight(Jan
Aitkenhead)

02 Mister Montague(Grant Arnold)
04 Fiable Rose(Kym Afford)
05  Kurobuta(Taryn Churchill)

06 Lady Sheilack(Neville Petersen)
07 Miss Furiosa(Beau Gorman)

08 Polygal(Garry Schwenke)
09 Wet Fat Cat(Bruce Davis)

10  Jain(Kristen Roon)
14  (EM)Bamboleo(Dale Groves)

Morgan Butler

Keniji Yoshida
Ms Shania Willis

Noriyuki
Masuda

Cyril Small

Matthew
Powell

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Ms Kelly Gates

Ms Emily Lang

15 (EM)Mussel Lines(Malcolm Bailey) Mr Sabbir Alam

16  (EM)Positive Reward(Vic Heading)

Landan Sykes

2 DES MOORE MEMORIAL Class B Handicap

800 metres

02 Friday's Jet(Graeme Postle)

03 Best Song(Kym Afford)
04 My Moses(Brian Azel)

05 Talk Crazy(Gavin Dempsey)
06  Whistlin' Ruler(Peter Moncrieff)
08  Spirit Of Luck(Cameron Byrne)

09 Cheketa(Neville Petersen)
10  Priscilla Miss(Sheree McEwan)
11  Love Class(Malcolm Bailey)

13 (EM)Holy Chariot(Amanda Park)

$10000
01  Warrior Jack(Geoff Prendergast)

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Shane
McGovern

Morgan Butler

Matthew
Powell

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Ms Savannah
McCann

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Ms Emily Lang
Ms Kelly Gates
Ms Shania Willis
Keniji Yoshida

3 ESK DENTAL CENTRE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

01:10PM

13

15

16

A W = N

01:50PM

12

13

11
10

58.5

58.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

56.5

56.5

55.5
55.5
58.5
58.5

60.0

58.5

58.0
58.0

57.5

57.5

56.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

1200 metres

01

02

04
06
07
08
09
10
11
13

14

Primed For Victory(Chris Munce)
Fumblerooski(Royce Connolly)

Mishani Scandal(Amanda Park)
Zanazou(John Thomas)
Sertin(Gino Barbierato)

Clear The Bill(Peter Blackwell)
Beeokay(Adam Briskey)
Rocket Ryan(Mark Ferguson)
Flick(Kym Afford)
(EM)Zeeluck(Taryn Churchill)

(EM)Scare Campaign(Lyn Paton)

$10000

Ms Savannah
McCann

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Kenji Yoshida
Landan Sykes
Bradley Appo
Sophie Blunt
Ms Nicole Vuille
Ms Kelly Gates
Ms Shania Willis

Noriyuki
Masuda

Cyril Small

STONEHOUSE RETREAT QTIS Maiden Plate
1460 metres QTIS: $15000 , Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03

04

05

06
07
08
10
11

Glengarry(Gordon Hay)
Goombungee Lad(John Thomas)
Ma Dushka(Ron Drysdale)

Moment To Conquer(Corey &
Kylie Geran)

Mont Royal(Graham McCauley)

Reg 'N' Kath(Lyn Paton)

Lord Gold(Bruce Brown)

Pop 'N' Pickles(Amanda Park)
Twosey(Adam & Dallas Simpson)
Chicka(Jimmy Downes)

Morgan Butler
Landan Sykes

Noriyuki
Masuda

Gary Geran

Matthew
Powell

Cyril Small
Matthew Gray
Kenji Yoshida
Ms Emily Lang

Ms Cecily
Eaton

02:30PM

5

11

03:12PM

10

60.5

60.0

59.5
58.0
57.5
57.0
56.0
55.5
55.0
55.0

55.0

58.5
58.5
58.5

58.5

58.5

58.5
57.5
57.5
56.5
55.5

ESK CARAVAN PARK & B V RAIL TRAIL MOTEL BENCHMARK
50 Handicap

1460 metres

01

02

Gratsie(Harry Richardson)

Flying Euros(Taryn Churchill)

$10000

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Ms Savannah
McCann

03:55PM

4

16

60.5

60.0

03

04
06
08
09
10

11
12
14
15

Reset's Son(Taryn Churchill)

Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading)
Battle(Andrew Cameron)
Silent Charge(Jack Laing)
Fend Off (NZ)(Kym Afford)
Lady Rascal(Barry Phillips)

Sidewalk(Jon Walk)
Enterprise Electra(Beau Gorman)
(EM)Modern Family(Kym Afford)

(EM)Greyt Intentions(Shayne
Golinski)

Nathan
Fazackerley

Landan Sykes
Cyril Small
Sophie Blunt

Ms Shania Willis

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Matthew Gray
Kenji Yoshida
Morgan Butler
Ms Emily Lang

8

15

11

17
13

59.5

58.5
58.0
58.0
57.5
57.5

57.5
55.5
56.5
55.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




