## Esk Saturday 18 March, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	ESK Maiden Plate			120	00 metres \$10000			:30PM	03	Reset's Son(Taryn Churchill)	Nathan	8	59
800	metres \$10000		01:10PM	01	Primed For Victory(Chris Munce)	Ms Savannah	5	60.5	04	Evenentialthon (Via Handing)	Fazackerley	1 -	5
01	Chance At Midnight(Jan	Morgan Butler	13 58.5	00		McCann		60.0	04 06	Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading) Battle(Andrew Cameron)	Landan Sykes Cyril Small	15 1	
	Aitkenhead)			02	Fumblerooski(Royce Connolly)	Ms Tessa Townsend	11	60.0	08	Silent Charge(Jack Laing)	Sophie Blunt	1 6	
02	Mister Montague(Grant Arnold)	Kenji Yoshida	7 58.5	04	Mishani Scandal(Amanda Park)	Kenji Yoshida	6	59.5	08 09	Fend Off (NZ)(Kym Afford)	Ms Shania Willis	о 5	
04	Fiable Rose(Kym Afford)	Ms Shania Willis	2 56.5	06	Zanazou(John Thomas)	Landan Sykes		58.0					
05	Kurobuta(Taryn Churchill)	Noriyuki Masuda	12 56.5	07	Sertin(Gino Barbierato)	Bradley Appo		57.5	10	Lady Rascal(Barry Phillips)	Ms Hannah Phillips	11	5
06	Lady Sheilack(Neville Petersen)	Cyril Small	9 56.5	08	Clear The Bill(Peter Blackwell)	Sophie Blunt		57.0	11	Sidewalk(Jon Walk)	Matthew Gray	2	5
07	Miss Furiosa(Beau Gorman)	Matthew	5 56.5	09	Beeokay(Adam Briskey)	Ms Nicole Vuille		56.0	12	Enterprise Electra(Beau Gorman)	Kenji Yoshida	17	5
		Powell		10	Rocket Ryan(Mark Ferguson)	Ms Kelly Gates	2	55.5	14	(EM)Modern Family(Kym Afford)	Morgan Butler	13	5
08	Polygal(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Hannah	15 56.5	11	Flick(Kym Afford)	Ms Shania Willis	14	55.0	15	(EM)Greyt Intentions(Shayne	Ms Emily Lang	9	5
		Phillips		13	(EM)Zeeluck(Taryn Churchill)	Noriyuki	1	55.0		Golinski)			
09	Wet Fat Cat(Bruce Davis)	Ms Tessa	16 56.5			Masuda							
10	Jain(Kristen Roon)	Townsend Ms Kelly Gates	4 55.5	14	(EM)Scare Campaign(Lyn Paton)	Cyril Small	4	55.0					
10	(EM)Bamboleo(Dale Groves)	Ms Emily Lang	1 55.5	4 STO	ONEHOUSE RETREAT OTIS Maide	en Plate							
15	(EM)Mussel Lines(Malcolm Bailey)	, ,	3 58.5		0 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non		03	:12PM					
16	(EM)Positive Reward(Vic Heading)		6 58.5	01	Glengarry(Gordon Hay)	Morgan Butler	3	58.5					
			0 00.0	02	Goombungee Lad(John Thomas)	Landan Sykes	1	58.5					
2 DES MOORE MEMORIAL Class B Handicap				03	Ma Dushka(Ron Drysdale)	, Noriyuki	7	58.5					
	metres \$10000		01:50PM			Masuda							
01	Warrior Jack(Geoff Prendergast)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	12 60.0	04	Moment To Conquer(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran	4	58.5					
02	Friday's Jet(Graeme Postle)	Shane McGovern	4 58.5	05	Mont Royal(Graham McCauley)	Matthew Powell	11	58.5					
03	Best Song(Kym Afford)	Morgan Butler	13 58.0	06	Reg 'N' Kath(Lyn Paton)	Cyril Small	8	58.5					
04	My Moses(Brian Azel)	Matthew	5 58.0	07	Lord Gold(Bruce Brown)	Matthew Gray	2	57.5					
	<b>T H O (O ) D )</b>	Powell	o == =	08	Pop 'N' Pickles(Amanda Park)	Kenji Yoshida	9	57.5					
05	Talk Crazy(Gavin Dempsey)	Ms Tessa Townsend	3 57.5	10	Twosey(Adam & Dallas Simpson)	Ms Emily Lang	10	56.5					
06	Whistlin' Ruler(Peter Moncrieff)	Ms Savannah McCann	7 57.5	11	Chicka(Jimmy Downes)	Ms Cecily Eaton	6	55.5					
08	Spirit Of Luck(Cameron Byrne) Ms Cecily 6 56.0 5 ESK CARAVAN PARK & B V RAIL TH Eaton 50 Handicap					AIL MOTEL BEN	снм	ARK					
09	Cheketa(Neville Petersen)	Ms Emily Lang	2 55.0		60 metres \$10000		03	:55PM					
10	Priscilla Miss(Sheree McEwan)	Ms Kelly Gates	11 55.0	01	Gratsie(Harry Richardson)	Ms Tessa	4	60.5					
11	Love Class(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Shania Willis	10 55.0			Townsend							
13	(EM)Holy Chariot(Amanda Park)	Kenji Yoshida	1 55.0	02	Flying Euros(Taryn Churchill)	Ms Savannah McCann	16	60.0					

3 ESK DENTAL CENTRE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.